Output Electronic Specifications
Model No. Po Vo Io max
WN20U-050 A 15W 5.0V 3.0A
WN20U-060 A 15W 6.0V 2.5A
WN20U-070 A 17.5W 7.0V 2.5A
WN20U-090 A 20W 9.0V 2.2A
WN20U-120 A 20W 12V 1.66A
WN20U-150 A 20W 15V 1.33A
WN20U-240 A 20W 24V 0.83A
WN20U-12A A 15W 12V 1.25A
WN20U(A) Series 20Watts Wall Mount AC Adapter
Features
Safety
Environmental